
Tournament Average for
2026 Msla City Tournament

Amundson, Kyle J 3 685 228.33
Anderson, Sean E 6 1246 207.67
Apedaile, Ari L 21 4143 197.29
Arey, Dawn R 42 6395 152.26
Arnott, Brandon H 9 1549 172.11
Baker, C. Ted 6 836 139.33
Baker, Chris T 9 1599 177.67
Barba, Don R 30 5366 178.87
Barker, Carter G 18 3200 177.78
Barker, Jason T 3 631 210.33
Bates, Jeb 12 1849 154.08
Batt, Sharon K 9 1329 147.67
Bean, Curtis J 3 410 136.67
Beaudry, Randy M 93 20366 218.99
Beckman, Kurtis J 3 512 170.67
Bemis, Andrew J 6 1083 180.50
Bemis, Andrew J 9 1767 196.33
Bickerton, Debbie L 30 4567 152.23
Bierwag, Stephen D 24 3729 155.38
Blanchard, Debra J 21 2861 136.24
Brester, Justin G 12 2535 211.25
Bronson, Kerry C 9 1135 126.11
Brown, Elaine T 3 488 162.67
Brown, Rodney L 12 2422 201.83
Brown, Susanne 6 883 147.17
Brownlee, Nathan W 3 421 140.33
Brubaker, Loren J 6 786 131.00
Bruch, Brandy M 6 1279 213.17
Bruno, Samuel P 9 1414 157.11
Buck-Truitt, Nate J 9 1591 176.78
Burke, Maureen V 12 1280 106.67
Campbell, Tanya M 6 694 115.67
Candelaria, Kim L 18 2515 139.72
Carlburg, Elizabeth A 3 439 146.33
Carr, Edward V 3 511 170.33
Carroll, Jeff A 54 12069 223.50
Carroll, Mark D 24 4793 199.71
Carson, Joe 36 6268 174.11
Carvey, Dale B 12 1903 158.58
Castonguay, Dan 21 3916 186.48
Castonguay, Marcia A 3 441 147.00
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Chambard, Denise L 24 3608 150.33
Clark, Debb 3 517 172.33
Cloud, Nila R 15 1866 124.40
Concannon, Jodi C 3 453 151.00
Conger, Jonathan J 57 12854 225.51
Corette, Jodi S 6 746 124.33
Corneil, David A 3 483 161.00
Cortopassi, Steve E 3 646 215.33
Covert, Jeremy P 15 3355 223.67
Cox, Ray W 9 1519 168.78
Coy, John J 3 494 164.67
Crowther, Charles J 3 309 103.00
Culver, Holly K 33 6099 184.82
Curry, David L 6 961 160.17
Daniels, Dennis C 12 2268 189.00
Daniels, Laurel A 27 4101 151.89
Daniels, Megan M 96 18252 190.13
Daniels, Paul L 45 9104 202.31
Daniels, Paul L 42 8551 203.60
Dark, Jack A 3 505 168.33
Dark, Loree E 3 534 178.00
Davis, Corey D 21 4690 223.33
Davis, Marsha D 3 436 145.33
Davis, Marsha D 12 1775 147.92
Deaton, Lucy C 9 1243 138.11
Deschamps, Shirley G 9 1350 150.00
Devereux, Rianna M 6 676 112.67
Deyoung, John D 3 455 151.67
Diaz, Arnie 18 3983 221.28
Dibble, Levi E 12 2146 178.83
Diepstraten, Josh R 15 2482 165.47
Dinges, Walter W 3 512 170.67
Dorsey, Casey R 21 4363 207.76
Duffy, Donna M 93 14672 157.76
Dullinger, Julian T 36 8109 225.25
Dunbar, Maryann G 72 11961 166.13
Dunbar, Thomas 'Chris' C 39 7994 204.97
Dupuis, Bryan G 3 630 210.00
Ehman, Amanda 69 13910 201.59
Ehman, Jesse 12 2197 183.08
Eisenhand, Tyler J 9 1525 169.44
Elkins, Bart A 42 5819 138.55
Elkins, Clint W 57 9798 171.89
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Elkins, Ginny 27 3577 132.48
Elkins, Ramona L 39 5209 133.56
Elkins, Scott C 48 9730 202.71
Ellis, Matt 3 658 219.33
Esterby, Joyce E 3 271 90.33
Evjen, Michael W 6 1354 225.67
Fenner, JoAnne 3 493 164.33
Ferkovich, Marie J 3 431 143.67
Fiske, Alex 15 1870 124.67
Fix, Dan G 9 1587 176.33
Fix, Shane D 36 7740 215.00
Flint, Carol L 3 324 108.00
Foley, Timothy J 12 1799 149.92
Foster, Elly 36 3871 101.00
Franklin, Ted 6 928 154.67
Franklin, Zach 3 497 165.67
Fuchs, Albert (Skip) C 9 1494 166.00
Gaier, Linda J 6 741 123.50
Gall, Ronald D 21 3607 171.76
Gall, Ronald D 12 1917 159.75
Garrison, Ed F 72 12427 172.60
Garrison, Glenda F 30 3534 117.80
Gasiewicz, Duncan S 3 426 142.00
Gee, Boyd A 18 2865 159.17
Gee, Owen A 42 8999 214.26
Gee, Terry M 33 4993 151.30
Gilbert, David M 34 5150 151.47
Giroux, Carla D 15 2302 153.47
Giroux, Nicholas L 12 2156 179.67
Goforth, Michael D 15 2671 178.07
Goforth, Travis L 18 3881 215.61
Gray, Julie K 12 1716 143.00
Green, Jason C 12 2205 183.75
Greene, Judy 24 3539 147.46
Guidoni, Kristen E 9 1206 134.00
Guidoni, Tyler 9 1461 162.33
Haeffner, Colton 9 1760 195.56
Hagler, Dean M 21 3826 182.19
Hall, Clayton M 27 5647 209.15
Hall, Dona K 6 990 165.00
Hallenberg, Joey 3 391 130.33
Halstead, Shawn A 36 5451 151.42
Harberts, Janette E 54 8538 158.11
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Harding, Don 15 2500 166.67
Harding, Kari S 33 5330 161.52
Harding, Shawna M 63 7964 126.41
Harding, Sue M 48 7094 147.79
Hartman, Sheila M 9 1488 165.33
Hatcher, Loretta C 12 1749 145.75
Hawk, Michael 'Q' 6 1098 183.00
Hawkins, Amanda 6 775 129.17
Hazelbaker, Luke E 3 401 133.67
Headlee, Kathy R 3 325 108.33
Hegel, Frank O 12 2291 190.92
Hemry, Kaelen 9 1001 111.22
Herbert, Dawn R 33 3945 119.55
Herbert, Dawn R 27 3184 117.93
High, Robert D 9 1744 193.78
Hightower, Linda L 27 4305 159.44
Hill, George E 3 551 183.67
Himber, Megan L 18 2230 123.89
Hodges, Barry E 18 3664 203.56
Hodges, Ed F 42 8443 201.02
Hodges, Teri L 9 1341 149.00
Hoerner, Luke W 9 1538 170.89
Hoffman, Rich W 18 3611 200.61
Hoffman, Richie W, Jr 27 5732 212.30
Hoffman, Trenton H 27 5248 194.37
Holshue, Jake D 9 1688 187.56
Holtkamp, Tim D 9 1801 200.11
Hostetler, Jaci M 12 1785 148.75
Hudson, Donald R 21 3516 167.43
Hunter, Steven 3 402 134.00
Hurd, Austin S 0 0 #DIV/0!
Hyatt, Gaven 15 2883 192.20
Isono, Renee M 3 399 133.00
Jackson, David J 9 851 94.56
Jackson, Jamie J 18 27464 1525.78
Jackson, Jeremy D 33 6957 210.82
Jackson, Kyle C 6 1244 207.33
Jackson, Roger E 9 1418 157.56
Jauquet, Gloria M 15 2066 137.73
Jauquet, Nicolle D 12 1865 155.42
Jenness, Paul M 6 1100 183.33
Jette, Kelly D 18 3577 198.72
Jette, Richard S 18 3445 191.39
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Job, Jenifer E 3 374 124.67
Johnson, Allen 3 444 148.00
Johnson, Bradley E 12 1977 164.75
Johnson, Debbie R 3 403 134.33
Johnson, Joseph 6 1063 177.17
Jones, Debbie A 3 562 187.33
Jones, Nick M 72 13420 186.39
Jordan, Sue P 6 769 128.17
Jorgensen, James 'JD' D 6 1039 173.17
Kane, Loretta J 3 380 126.67
Kane, Scott B 30 5670 189.00
Kane, Scott B 18 3237 179.83
Keffeler, Alex J 12 2457 204.75
Kelly, Drekin M 12 1856 154.67
Kelly, Nicole L 3 638 212.67
Khoury, Dave 6 1107 184.50
Kinard, Reighan J 3 492 164.00
King, Daulton R 6 1150 191.67
King, Patty L 3 354 118.00
Kitchin, James G 39 8020 205.64
Klages, John K 3 298 99.33
Kluesne, Dalton 9 1576 175.11
Kluesner, Tacy M 6 922 153.67
Knopp, Mike B 27 5651 209.30
Knopp, Shawn G 18 3208 178.22
Knutson, Jared J 6 1231 205.17
Kolschefsky, Clint D 60 11920 198.67
Kost, Andrew D 30 6201 206.70
Kost, Ashley N 24 4559 189.96
Kovacich, Tracie J 6 740 123.33
Kuhns, Bernie A, Jr 12 2629 219.08
Kuntz, Wayne S 12 2318 193.17
Laird, Shelley 12 1814 151.17
Landquist, Michele J 3 400 133.33
Langendoerfer, David K 36 5610 155.83
Larson, Katherine M 24 4234 176.42
Leary, Chris R 72 13912 193.22
Leary, Douglas C 45 8292 184.27
Lerback, Karrie L 15 1969 131.27
Lerback, Tony D 51 10391 203.75
Leveille, Mark 30 5929 197.63
Lewis, Joshua W 15 2600 173.33
Lewis, Melissa 12 1773 147.75
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Lien, Sherri R 30 5282 176.07
Lira, William E 36 7531 209.19
Littlefield, Aric W 36 7339 203.86
Long, Adam 3 607 202.33
Loobey, Allan L 42 8005 190.60
Loobey, Josh 9 1715 190.56
Lopez, Jolanda M 3 359 119.67
Lott, Sean P 12 1983 165.25
Lundberg, Elaine E 3 508 169.33
Mansfield, Maverick M 9 1341 149.00
Manwill, Wayne L 21 4667 222.24
Marlowe, Nikki 9 1029 114.33
Marlowe, Wesley 3 462 154.00
Martin, Lindsay P 9 1268 140.89
Marx, Aaron 6 544 90.67
Marx, Adam 6 507 84.50
Maul, Chuck D 27 5953 220.48
Maul, Tammy 30 4969 165.63
Mcclain, Sarah 3 399 133.00
McCullough, Michael M 36 7128 198.00
Mccullough, Turner M 36 6782 188.39
McFarland, Clay A 15 2570 171.33
McFarland, Deidra A 69 12952 187.71
McInenly, Michael A 57 12731 223.35
McInenly, Michael A 42 9530 226.90
Mckeever, Phillip H 3 450 150.00
McLaughlin, Tom H 30 6635 221.17
McNeal, Jerod L 45 9998 222.18
McNeal, Shane 24 4841 201.71
Miller, Kelly L 9 1005 111.67
Mole-Brown, Susanne 3 466 155.33
Monaco, Anthony J 9 1854 206.00
Moore, Jeffrey R 9 1836 204.00
Moore, Lalena D 18 2828 157.11
Moore, Lisa D 9 1243 138.11
Moors, Christian T 6 887 147.83
Moss, Joseph N 3 521 173.67
Moua, Cher 82 13764 167.85
Myrdal, Norma J 6 815 135.83
Nelson, Eileen 27 4614 170.89
Nelson, Eileen 18 2939 163.28
Nelson, Joseph A 3 530 176.67
Nelson, Teegan D 3 650 216.67
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Nokleby, Brent A 54 10812 200.22
Nowak, Matt 9 1738 193.11
Nuckolls, Ashlee B 27 3599 133.30
Nuckolls, Brandon J 36 6868 190.78
Nuckolls, Crystal T 3 330 110.00
Nuckolls, Daryl 33 5971 180.94
Nuckolls, Melanie E 9 961 106.78
Nuckolls, Michael J 12 2005 167.08
Ohman, James P 27 5397 199.89
Olson, Barb 3 304 101.33
Olson, Marta L 3 454 151.33
Olson, Marta L 12 1805 150.42
Otten, Roger L 6 1097 182.83
Pace, Nathan A 24 5236 218.17
Pahl, Laura E 30 3892 129.73
Paige, Danette L 42 5865 139.64
Paige, Dani K 48 7981 166.27
Painter, Jeannie L 24 3628 151.17
Painter, Karla E 3 490 163.33
Parr, James S 9 1649 183.22
Parr, Tammy L 3 479 159.67
Pedroza, Antonio 3 566 188.67
Peeler, Dawn M 12 2049 170.75
Peterson, Phillip G 9 1266 140.67
Piluso, Anthony J 9 1946 216.22
Piluso, Anthony J 3 1173 391.00
Ployhar, Tom 15 3316 221.07
Porch, Robert L 3 526 175.33
Porter, Brian A 9 1725 191.67
Porter, Lynette M 9 1660 184.44
Porter, Mary E 123 22874 185.97
Pray, Austin 18 3412 189.56
Pressler, Tanner D 45 7706 171.24
Pressler, Todd D 39 7025 180.13
Pressler, Tracy L 18 2854 158.56
Quinones, Leslie M 24 3723 155.13
Quist, Damon A 9 1648 183.11
Quist, Marie L 6 831 138.50
Quist, Michael J 69 15328 222.14
Randall, Bruce D 30 5598 186.60
Rasmussen, Bobby B 10 1912 191.20
Rausch, Martin H 21 3959 188.52
Rausch, Tanner S 18 3298 183.22
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Reiten, Mark L 57 12631 221.60
Reum, Tyler C 15 3045 203.00
Ridley, Bob 12 1892 157.67
Roberts, Dennis H 9 1487 165.22
Robertson, Aquilla M 18 2660 147.78
Robinson, Jacob M 21 3997 190.33
Robinson, Joey 24 4319 179.96
Robinson, Matthew B 9 1441 160.11
Robinson, Mike R 6 1115 185.83
Rocheleau, Beau B 33 6185 187.42
Rolando, Martina 3 306 102.00
Ruggirello, Michael S 12 2162 180.17
Schaff, Billie J 15 2723 181.53
Schaff, Eileen L 15 2190 146.00
Schilz, Noel 'Bob' R 12 2053 171.08
Schugardt, David F 3 466 155.33
Schuldheisz, Skeez D 9 1650 183.33
Schulte, Aaron T 6 818 136.33
Schulte, Patrick M 24 4911 204.63
Sears, Dave M 72 14790 205.42
Sears, Matthew D 30 6836 227.87
Sears, Ryan M 36 8014 222.61
Seltzer, Sean G 6407 6 0.00
Sessions, Randy 18 2624 145.78
Setters, Larry E 51 9540 187.06
Shelman, Jennifer I 48 6262 130.46
Shelman, John T, Jr 90 15622 173.58
Sheppard, Payton W 30 6043 201.43
Shulund, Cary L 102 22758 223.12
Sickles, Colleen Q 42 7161 170.50
Simkins, Russell W 15 3118 207.87
Sindelar, Avery M 30 6183 206.10
Sipe, Karen 3 352 117.33
Smigaj, Steven J 54 10293 190.61
Smith, Jake R 60 12922 215.37
Smith, Jeff B 42 8989 214.02
Smolinski, Victor 63 11438 181.56
Smollack, Ed S 69 14149 205.06
South, Jasmine D 18 2624 145.78
Spooner, Jack L 12 2373 197.75
Spooner, Misty L 33 6474 196.18
Spritzer, Mellissa M 9 1423 158.11
Stepper, Richard E 51 9029 177.04
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Stiles, Nick 12 2381 198.42
Stuto, Shaun P 33 5891 178.52
Tacke, Ryan P 6 1024 170.67
Tamietti, Jarett F 9 1736 192.89
Tate, Bret 21 3970 189.05
Tate, Rita I 21 3627 172.71
Tatum, Jolene 9 1014 112.67
Taylor, Kristin J 18 2391 132.83
Taylor, Robert E 3 386 128.67
Therrian, Craig 30 5007 166.90
Thomas, Chuck L 12 2246 187.17
Thomas, Perry M 27 4938 182.89
Touchette, David 3 520 173.33
Tronson, Tyler L 6 978 163.00
Tucker, Peter E 3 440 146.67
Turpin, Jon E 3 518 172.67
Umber, Holly L 51 7595 148.92
Umber, Jim W 9 1660 184.44
Wade, Sarah A 3 548 182.67
Waggoner, Dan A 6 1094 182.33
Wagner, Gregg J 6 1129 188.17
Wahl, Terry R 27 4676 173.19
Walker, Cliff 9 1678 186.44
Wanner, Shaun 27 4298 159.19
Weaver, Brian R 6 1055 175.83
Weber, Devon C 3 401 133.67
Weber, Matthew R 6 1249 208.17
Weber, Patty A 33 3705 112.27
Weber, Robert F 6 979 163.17
Weber, Robin A 15 2945 196.33
Weber, Tim L 12 2238 186.50
Wells, Alec L 6 1107 184.50
Wells, Chad E 6 1125 187.50
Wells, Robert J 18 3752 208.44
Wells, Shawn A 9 1880 208.89
Wheatley, Lisa M 3 376 125.33
Willis, Scott W 9 1349 149.89
Wills, Brandon E 24 4986 207.75
Windhorst, Bruce 15 2792 186.13
Windmueller, John C 12 2246 187.17
Wiseley, David C 12 2476 206.33
Wold, Allen D 18 3131 173.94
Wood, Jennifer N 9 1426 158.44
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Woods, Donna M 6 688 114.67
Woods, Jay L 15 2714 180.93
Yang, Ber 45 8971 199.36
Yarnall, Wesley R 51 10119 198.41
Youngquist, Don R 18 2653 147.39
Zavarelli, Giovanni J 54 10824 200.44
Zavarelli, Timothy W 6 790 131.67
Ziegler, Mark 6 1035 172.50
Zier, Donald J 48 8826 183.88
Zito, Joe D 69 15138 219.39


